
Meeting Summary
Total Number of Participants 50
Meeting Title Monmouth Co Municipal OEM Coordinator Meeting
Meeting Start Time 7/26/2022, 9:51:12 AM
Meeting End Time 7/26/2022, 11:01:01 AM
Meeting Id b298199c‐300b‐4a6b‐a579‐38d379bf12a2

Full Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role Participant ID (UPN)
Michael Gianforte 7/26/2022, 9:51:12 AM 7/26/2022, 10:25:24 AM 34m 12s mgianforte@trwra.org Presenter mgianforte@trwra.org
17325589341 7/26/2022, 9:51:31 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:41 AM 1h 2m Attendee
Weimer, Sara C 7/26/2022, 9:52:52 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:42 AM 1h  Sara_Weimer@nps.gov Presenter SWeimer@nps.gov
Michael Bascom 7/26/2022, 9:53:50 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:35 AM 59m 45s mbascom@NJEMSTF.ORG Presenter mbascom@NJEMSTF.ORG
Scott Nielsen 7/26/2022, 9:55:30 AM 7/26/2022, 10:54:14 AM 58m 44s SNielsen@mcsonj.org Organizer snielsen@mcsonj.org
Scott Nielsen 7/26/2022, 11:00:53 AM 7/26/2022, 11:01:01 AM 7s SNielsen@mcsonj.org Organizer snielsen@mcsonj.org
Michitsch, Richard 7/26/2022, 9:55:38 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:30 AM 57m 51s rmichitsch@panynj.gov Presenter rmichitsch@PANYNJ.GOV
Ken Krohe (Guest) 7/26/2022, 9:55:39 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:30 AM 57m 50s Presenter
Manalapan OEM (Guest) 7/26/2022, 9:55:40 AM 7/26/2022, 10:54:45 AM 59m 5s Presenter
Poplawski, Joseph 7/26/2022, 9:55:40 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:33 AM 57m 53s joseph.poplawski3@redcross.org Presenter joseph.poplawski3@redcross.org
Julie Ann Zarecki 7/26/2022, 9:55:40 AM 7/26/2022, 10:54:13 AM 58m 33s JulieAnn.Zarecki@njsp.org Presenter LPP7380@njsp.org
James Rosenbauer 7/26/2022, 9:55:40 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:32 AM 57m 52s Presenter
Bryan Enberg 7/26/2022, 9:55:40 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:36 AM 57m 56s Bryan.Enberg@njsp.org Presenter LPPENBEB@njsp.org
Hausmann Aberdeen Township (Guest) 7/26/2022, 9:55:41 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:46 AM 58m 5s Presenter
Jim Giuliano (Guest) 7/26/2022, 9:55:41 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:49 AM 58m 8s Presenter
Eugene P. Hannafey 7/26/2022, 9:56:54 AM 7/26/2022, 11:01:01 AM 1h 4m EHannafey@mcsonj.org Presenter ehannafey@mcsonj.org
Victor Cook Howell OEM (Guest) 7/26/2022, 9:57:46 AM 7/26/2022, 10:02:39 AM 4m 52s Presenter
Justin Macko 7/26/2022, 9:57:49 AM 7/26/2022, 10:49:32 AM 51m 43s Presenter
Stephen Gomba 7/26/2022, 9:58:17 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:42 AM 55m 25s steve.gomba@collierseng.com Presenter steve.gomba@collierseng.com
Victoria Lonnay 7/26/2022, 9:58:24 AM 7/26/2022, 10:52:02 AM 53m 37s Victoria.Lonnay@amwater.com Presenter Victoria.Lonnay@amwater.com
TIM CLIFTON MATAWAN OEM (Guest) 7/26/2022, 9:58:37 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:43 AM 55m 6s Presenter
17322457960 7/26/2022, 9:58:47 AM 7/26/2022, 10:10:34 AM 11m 47s Attendee
Michael Muscillo 7/26/2022, 9:59:10 AM 7/26/2022, 10:57:12 AM 58m 2s mmuscillo@highlandsborough.org Presenter mmuscillo@highlandsborough.org
19086013753 7/26/2022, 9:59:19 AM 7/26/2022, 10:50:37 AM 51m 18s Attendee
OEM Ocean Twp 7/26/2022, 9:59:40 AM 7/26/2022, 10:54:12 AM 54m 32s OEMOceanTwp@mcsonj.org Presenter oemoceantwp@mcsonj.org
Colonel C 7/26/2022, 9:59:54 AM 7/26/2022, 10:52:00 AM 52m 6s jeff@njveteranschamber.com Presenter jeff@njveteranschamber.com
17323897820 7/26/2022, 10:00:09 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:39 AM 53m 30s Attendee
OEM Wall 7/26/2022, 10:00:18 AM 7/26/2022, 10:08:24 AM 8m 5s OEMWall@mcsonj.org Presenter oemwall@mcsonj.org
OEM Oceanport 7/26/2022, 10:00:25 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:40 AM 53m 15s OEMOceanport@mcsonj.org Presenter oemoceanport@mcsonj.org
VanNest, Jim 7/26/2022, 10:00:25 AM 7/26/2022, 10:51:53 AM 51m 28s jvannest@middletownnj.org Presenter jvannest@middletownnj.org
Dave Boehning 7/26/2022, 10:00:35 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:33 AM 52m 57s dboehning@tintonfalls.com Presenter dboehning@tintonfalls.com
Kevin Keddy 7/26/2022, 10:00:39 AM 7/26/2022, 10:54:03 AM 53m 23s Kevin.Keddy@cityofasburypark.com Presenter Kevin.Keddy@cityofasburypark.com
17327762999 7/26/2022, 10:00:43 AM 7/26/2022, 10:54:18 AM 53m 35s Attendee
Victor Cook Howell OEM (Guest) 7/26/2022, 10:01:17 AM 7/26/2022, 10:52:55 AM 51m 37s Presenter
17326152111 7/26/2022, 10:01:44 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:51 AM 52m 7s Attendee
Mike Sweetman 7/26/2022, 10:02:26 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:47 AM 51m 20s msweetman@freeholdboro.org Presenter msweetman@freeholdboro.org
Sheriff 7/26/2022, 10:03:15 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:34 AM 50m 19s Presenter
17327990993 7/26/2022, 10:05:08 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:31 AM 48m 22s Attendee
Tom Rogers (Guest) 7/26/2022, 10:07:38 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:30 AM 45m 52s Presenter
Jack Gramlich (Guest) 7/26/2022, 10:08:15 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:32 AM 45m 17s Presenter
Michael McGlennon 7/26/2022, 10:11:56 AM 7/26/2022, 10:56:14 AM 44m 18s MMcGlennon@mcsonj.org Presenter mmcglennon@mcsonj.org
Nelson Santiago (Guest) 7/26/2022, 10:13:12 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:57 AM 40m 44s Presenter
Ed Hale 7/26/2022, 10:13:54 AM 7/26/2022, 10:56:10 AM 42m 16s Presenter
Ed Junquet (Guest) 7/26/2022, 10:20:23 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:31 AM 33m 7s Presenter
Eric Hernando 7/26/2022, 10:21:06 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:33 AM 32m 27s Presenter
Tommy Welsh (Guest) 7/26/2022, 10:21:33 AM 7/26/2022, 10:56:36 AM 35m 2s Presenter
17322291313 7/26/2022, 10:22:04 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:35 AM 31m 31s Attendee
Craig Flannigan 7/26/2022, 10:28:58 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:31 AM 24m 33s cflannigan@tofd1.org Presenter cflannigan@tofd1.org
Kathleen M. Andrews 7/26/2022, 10:30:03 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:51 AM 23m 48s kandrews@njlincs.net Presenter kandrews@njlincs.net
Jerzy Chojnacki (Guest) 7/26/2022, 10:30:27 AM 7/26/2022, 10:53:42 AM 23m 14s Presenter
David Scrivanic 7/26/2022, 10:33:32 AM 7/26/2022, 10:55:10 AM 21m 38s DScrivanic@mcsonj.org Presenter dscrivanic@mcsonj.org


